
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
44 
61 
55 
97 
87 
16 

Name 
Martins PRUSIS 
Dainis VALEINIS 
Andris KRIEVINS 
Maris MORS 
Raivis GERIKS 
Edgars VALEINIS 

Make 
BMW E36 
BMW E36 
E87 
BMW Compact 
BMW E36 
BMW E46 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:06.930 
4:15.275 
4:16.450 
4:18.817 
5:23.612 

6.020 

Diff 

8.345 
9.520 

11.887 
1:16.682 

DNF 

Best Tm 
58.762 

1:00.357 
1:00.992 
1:00.876 
1:01.941 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
2 
1 
0 

Points 
50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
37 

Comment 

FS +30sec 
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.345 

Avg. Speed 

75,228 

Best Lap Tm 

58.762 

Best Speed 

79,031 

Best Lap by 

44 - Martins PRUSIS 

 

Printed: 05.07.2020 14:35:13 

Secretary of the Competition: A. Drevinska 

Chief timekeeper: N. Ogorodovs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

 

Publicesanas laiks:
Protokola Nr.

NEZ RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 1st ROUND 
BMW RX 3000 

3rd Qualification Heat Group 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:29:39 

BKSB - Rallijkross 1,290 km 

05.07.2020 14:23 


